
300 E Superstition Boulevard
Apache Junction, AZ  85119City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-266 Name: Change order

Status:Type: Discussion/Presentation Agenda Items

File created: In control:4/8/2024 Water Utilities Community Facilities District

On agenda: Final action:4/16/2024 4/16/2024

Title: Discussion and consideration for approval of Change Order #1 for Southwest Waterworks Contractors
PM LLC dba Pumpman Waterworks to install 12-inch well casing liner, gravel pack, and pump and
motor at Well 5 located at 2401 West 16th Avenue at an additional cost of $665,635.00.

Sponsors: Mike Loggins

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project 2023-06 Change Order 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedWater Utilities Community
Facilities District

4/16/2024 1 Pass

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

